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	TERM
	SCHOOL STARTS
	HALF-TERM
	SCHOOL CLOSES
	Number of days attendance

	AUTUMN
	Monday 6th
  September 2021
	Monday 25th October 2021
To
Friday 29th October 2021

	Friday 17th December
2021
	70 days

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – Monday 20th  December 2021 – Tuesday 4th January 2022

	SPRING
	Wednesday 5th January 2022
	Monday 21st February 2022
To
Friday 25th February 2022
	Wednesday 13th April 2022

	66 days

	EASTER HOLIDAY – Thursday 14th April – Friday 22nd April 2022

	SUMMER
	Monday 25th April 2022
	Monday 2nd May - Bank Holiday

Monday 30th May 2022
to
Friday 10th June 2022
	Friday 22nd  July 2022
	54 days

Total= 190 days


HOLIDAY PATTERN 2021/2022- FINAL
Sacred Heart RC Holiday Pattern 2021/2022 

